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POTHIER 
BERNARD 
018340K 

DREUX 
BRUNO 

111241N 

VAUTELIN 
FRANCIS 

018343N 

LUCE CHARTRES

    RAS  .GEORGES

POIRRIER 
CHRISTIAN 
120236M 
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3

3

3

3

3

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_1 01/10/16

LUCE
GOUACHE 
PIERRE 
142593J 

38 20

9 1.9

LEPINAY 
DIDIER 
019186Y 

67

20

39

1.71

SICOT 
BERNARD 
018453T 

31

4

42

0.73

DIVANACH 
GEORGES 
112255N 

31

4

36

0.86

FOURMONT 
JEAN 
019187Z 

16

2

57

0.280

GOGUET 
ERIC 
100065R 

12

2

60

0.2

CHARTRES
100 20

27 5

CHANET 
ANTOINE 
120233J 

200 39 SENE 
LUDOVIC 
019284S 39 5.12

60 42

8 1.42

60 36

10 1.66

25 57

3 0.438

23 60

3 0.383
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